High Plains Library District
Investment maturities

Per July 2023 Public Trustee Advisors Statement, ColoTrust statement, and CSIP statement

US Treasury Bill
US Treasury Note

US Treasury Note
US Treasury Note

Total Portfolio

ColoTrust Plus+
ColoTrust Edge
CsSIp

US Treasury

US Instrumentality
Corporate Bonds
Total

CusIp

912796XY0
91282CDA6

91282CEX5
91282CFA4

Maturity
Date

8/10/2023

9/30/2023

2023

6/30/2024
7/31/2024

2024

Yield

3.30%
3.61%

3.59%
3.33%

5.2860%
5.1403%
5.2800%

Unrealized Market Value

Units Cost Market Value Gain (Loss) Accrued plus Accrued
500,000.00 484,535.59 499,342.50 14,806.91 499,342.50
500,000.00 482,910.16 495,761.72 12,851.56 420.08 496,181.80
1,000,000.00 S 967,445.75 S 995,104.22 S 27,658.47 S 420.08 S 995,524.30
500,000.00 494,921.88 489,335.94 (5,585.94) 1,304.35 490,640.29
500,000.00 496,894.53 488,535.16 (8,359.37) 40.76 488,575.92
1,000,000.00 S 991,816.41 S 977,871.10 S (13,945.31) $§ 1,345.11 S 979,216.21
2,000,000.00 $ 1,959,262.16 S 1,972,975.32 $ 13,713.16 $ 1,765.19 $ 1,974,740.51
62,010,042.39 $ 62,010,042.39 S 62,010,042.39 $ 62,010,042.39
15,658,058.48 $ 15,658,058.48 $ 15,598,130.05 S (59,928.43) $ 15,598,130.05
10,701,866.01 $ 10,701,866.01 $ 10,701,866.01 $ 10,701,866.01
90,369,966.88 $ 90,329,229.04 S 90,283,013.77 S (46,215.27) $ 1,765.19 $ 90,284,778.96
2,000,000.00 $ 1,959,262.16 S 1,972,975.32 13,713.16 1,765.19 $ 1,974,740.51

- - - - - s -

- s - s - - - s -
2,000,000.00 $ 1,959,262.16 S 1,972,975.32 13,713.16 1,765.19 1,974,740.51
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High Plains Library District
Investment Maturities

= 2023 =2024



Total

Corporate Bonds

US Instrumentality

US Treasury

High Plains Library District
Investment
Cost and Market Value

S-
S-
S-
S-

$1,972,975.32
$1,959,262.16

$1,972,975.32
$1,959,262.16

W Market Value

m Cost



